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Product Specifications

Lube Filter, Spin-On

Fleetguard® LF3000 lube combo spin-on filter combines full-flow and
by-pass filtration into one single filter developed to meet or exceed
engine requirements. This unique arrangement of filtration provides the
perfect balance between efficiency and low restriction to oil flow.

View product on Fleetguard.com

Specifications
Media Type
Largest OD
Gasket Inside Diameter

Hydrostatic Burst
Minimum

Primary Particle
Efficiency

Product Comments

StrataPore Thread Size
4.68 inch

Length
4.01 inch

Gasket OD
249.9365 psi Rated Flow

30 micron (c) @
98.7%

57.15-12 UNF
2B

11.88 inch

4.68 inch

76 L/m

Can be used to replace LF670, LF777, LF691 and LF3333. *** CAUTION*** : ONLY use
Fleetguard filter on Cummins applications; Stratapore Media

Related Parts


https://fleetguard--ecommstg.sandbox.my.site.com/Portal/s/productDetails?propertyVal=LF3000

For
Upgrade,
Use
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Part

Uses
Service
Gasket

Filter
Used
With

Replaces

LF9009

3835862S
38263355
3826360S

3831773S

3836091S

LF3639

3826334S 38263365

38263325 33055365

3826362S

3827195S 3834123S
LF3677

3826333S
3826359S

"Fleetguard is a brand of Atmus Filtration Technologies (“Atmus”). This publication and all
information contained or referenced in it (hereinafter “Publication”) are provided as a
convenience to customers of Atmus Filtration Technologies Inc. and its subsidiaries
(collectively, “Atmus”) “as is” without any warranties, express or implied, including warranties of
merchantability, fithess for a particular purpose, or non-infringement of intellectual property.
Atmus does not warrant the accuracy nor completeness of the Publication; may make changes
to the Publication at any time without notice; and makes no commitment to update the

Publication.

The Publication may refer to products, programs, or services that are not available in your
country or local area. Consult Atmus directly for information regarding the products, programs,
and services that may be available to you. Applicable law may not allow the exclusion of
implied warranties, so the above exclusion may not apply to you. © 2025 Atmus Filtration
Technologies Inc. All Rights Reserved



