



Product Specifications

LF3000



Lube Filter, Spin-On

Fleetguard® LF3000 lube combo spin-on filter combines full-flow and by-pass filtration into one single filter developed to meet or exceed engine requirements. This unique arrangement of filtration provides the perfect balance between efficiency and low restriction to oil flow.

[View product on Fleetguard.com](https://www.fleetguard.com)

Specifications

Media Type	StrataPore	Thread Size	57.15-12 UNF 2B
Largest OD	4.68 inch	Length	11.88 inch
Gasket Inside Diameter	4.01 inch	Gasket OD	4.68 inch
Hydrostatic Burst Minimum	249.9365 psi	Rated Flow	76 L/m
Primary Particle Efficiency	30 micron (c) @ 98.7%		

Product Comments

Can be used to replace LF670, LF777, LF691 and LF3333. *** CAUTION*** : ONLY use Fleetguard filter on Cummins applications; Stratapore Media

Related Parts

For Upgrade, Use	LF9009			
Uses	3835862S	3826334S	3826336S	3826333S
Service Part	3826335S	3826332S	3305536S	3826359S
	3826360S	3826362S		
Uses Service Gasket	3831773S			
Filter Used With	3836091S	3827195S	3834123S	
Replaces	LF3639	LF3677		

"Fleetguard is a brand of Atmus Filtration Technologies ("Atmus"). This publication and all information contained or referenced in it (hereinafter "Publication") are provided as a convenience to customers of Atmus Filtration Technologies Inc. and its subsidiaries (collectively, "Atmus") "as is" without any warranties, express or implied, including warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or non-infringement of intellectual property. Atmus does not warrant the accuracy nor completeness of the Publication; may make changes to the Publication at any time without notice; and makes no commitment to update the Publication.

The Publication may refer to products, programs, or services that are not available in your country or local area. Consult Atmus directly for information regarding the products, programs, and services that may be available to you. Applicable law may not allow the exclusion of implied warranties, so the above exclusion may not apply to you. © 2025 Atmus Filtration Technologies Inc. All Rights Reserved